Bellekler

Uriin

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,44 USD

91,20 USD

108,00

usb

120,00

usb

46,20 USD

49,20 USD

55,20 USD

55,80 USD

62,40 USD

69,60 USD

88,80 USD

115,20
usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 121,20
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32 usb
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 Apacer 0 128,40
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2) usb



